173
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Copyright © Intersil Corporation 1999
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE SCREENING LEVEL PACKAGE
HCS157DMSR -55oC to +125oC Intersil Class S Equivalent 16 Lead SBDIP
HCS157KMSR -55oC to +125oC Intersil Class S Equivalent 16 Lead Ceramic Flatpack
HCS157D/Sample +25oC Sample 16 Lead SBDIP
HCS157K/Sample +25oC Sample 16 Lead Ceramic Flatpack
HCS157HMSR +25oC Die Die
HCS157MS
Radiation Hardened
Quad 2-Input Multiplexers
Pinouts